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Campeonato de Baleares de Verano INF-JUN-ABS 2025
Piscinas son Hugo - Palma, 5 - 6/7/2025

Prueba 133 Fem., 50m Mariposa Abs.
06/07/2025 Resultados
Puntos: FINA 2022

Clasificación AN Tiempo Pts

Infantil Femenino

1. CZAJA Emily 10 Cn.Palma De Mallorca 29.00 597
2. FERRER CARASA Ania 10 C.N.Sta.Eulalia Rio 29.18 586
3. BLAS STUDE Viviana 11 C.N. La Salle-Palma 30.42 517
4. JUAN GARCIA Sofia Maria 11 C.N. Portus 30.95 491
5. SIRIGNANO Viola 11 C.N. Eivissa 31.03 488
6. VENTAYOL RIOS Mireia 10 C.N. Inca 31.43 469
7. CARRIO LLABRES Celia 10 Rafa Nadal 31.74 455
8. SARMIENTO CANO Maria 11 C.N. La Salle-Palma 32.19 437
9. GARRIDO GALAN Lucia 11 C.N. Calvia 32.55 422

10. RAMIS NOGUERA Emma 10 A. Master Baleares 32.71 416
11. POCOVI FONTIRROIG Julia 11 Cn.Palma De Mallorca 32.90 409
12. VARON CUENCA Irene 11 Club Natacio Muro 34.31 361
13. BRUNET APARICIO Martina 10 Rafa Nadal 34.51 354
14. MAIMO FUSTER Marta 11 C.N. Felanitx 35.05 338
15. AMENGUAL GARCIA Marta 10 C.N. Voltor Balear 35.51 325

Junior Femenino

1. FERNANDEZ BERTH Aina 08 C.N. Voltor Balear 29.50 567
2. BAYON BUENO Erika 08 C.N. La Salle-Palma 30.01 539
3. SANTHA FERENCZI Lucia 09 C.N. La Salle-Palma 30.07 536
4. GELABERT RUBIO Claudia 07 Cn.Palma De Mallorca 30.09 535
5. GARCIA DE DIOS Jimena 08 C.N.Sta.Eulalia Rio 30.45 516
6. DIAZ PERELLO Marina 07 C.N. Felanitx 31.20 480
7. ROSER DE HOYOS Lucia 08 Cn.Palma De Mallorca 31.47 467
8. SANDIN POLO Marta 07 C.N. La Salle-Palma 32.01 444
9. FEMENIA CRESPI Maria Antonia 08 C.N. La Salle-Palma 32.26 434

10. BOSCH SEGUI Aina 08 C.N. Jamma 32.65 418
11. ROJO CAPA Carlota 09 C.N.Llucmajor 32.80 413
12. ARROM VILLALONGA Julia 09 C.N. Voltor Balear 33.33 393
13. MOYA JIMENEZ Lucia 07 C.N. Calvia 33.48 388

Baja CERDA MANRESA Margalida 07 C.N. Felanitx

Abs.

1. CZAJA Emily 10 Cn.Palma De Mallorca 29.00 597
2. VERMEER Josha 06 Real Canoe N.C. 29.01 597
3. GUASP BAUZA Marta Maria 04 Cn.Palma De Mallorca 29.11 591
4. FERRER CARASA Ania 10 C.N.Sta.Eulalia Rio 29.18 586
5. FERNANDEZ BERTH Aina 08 C.N. Voltor Balear 29.50 567
6. BAYON BUENO Erika 08 C.N. La Salle-Palma 30.01 539
7. SANTHA FERENCZI Lucia 09 C.N. La Salle-Palma 30.07 536
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Campeonato de Baleares de Verano INF-JUN-ABS 2025
Piscinas son Hugo - Palma, 5 - 6/7/2025

Prueba 133, Fem., 50m Mariposa, Abs.

Clasificación AN Tiempo Pts

8. GELABERT RUBIO Claudia 07 Cn.Palma De Mallorca 30.09 535
9. BAUZA VICENS Ines 12 Cn.Palma De Mallorca 30.24 527

10. RUIZ MARTIN Alejandra 03 C.N. Voltor Balear 30.29 524
11. BLAS STUDE Viviana 11 C.N. La Salle-Palma 30.42 517
12. GARCIA DE DIOS Jimena 08 C.N.Sta.Eulalia Rio 30.45 516
13. JUAN GARCIA Sofia Maria 11 C.N. Portus 30.95 491
14. SIRIGNANO Viola 11 C.N. Eivissa 31.03 488
15. DIAZ PERELLO Marina 07 C.N. Felanitx 31.20 480
16. VENTAYOL RIOS Mireia 10 C.N. Inca 31.43 469
17. ROSER DE HOYOS Lucia 08 Cn.Palma De Mallorca 31.47 467
18. CARRIO LLABRES Celia 10 Rafa Nadal 31.74 455
19. TORRES PLANELLS Maria 12 C.N.Sta.Eulalia Rio 31.82 452
20. SANDIN POLO Marta 07 C.N. La Salle-Palma 32.01 444
21. SARMIENTO CANO Maria 11 C.N. La Salle-Palma 32.19 437
22. FEMENIA CRESPI Maria Antonia 08 C.N. La Salle-Palma 32.26 434
23. GARRIDO GALAN Lucia 11 C.N. Calvia 32.55 422
24. BOSCH SEGUI Aina 08 C.N. Jamma 32.65 418
25. NICOLAU SALGADO Marina 12 C.N. Felanitx 32.67 418
26. RAMIS NOGUERA Emma 10 A. Master Baleares 32.71 416
27. ROJO CAPA Carlota 09 C.N.Llucmajor 32.80 413
28. POCOVI FONTIRROIG Julia 11 Cn.Palma De Mallorca 32.90 409
29. ARROM VILLALONGA Julia 09 C.N. Voltor Balear 33.33 393
30. MOYA JIMENEZ Lucia 07 C.N. Calvia 33.48 388
31. VARON CUENCA Irene 11 Club Natacio Muro 34.31 361
32. BRUNET APARICIO Martina 10 Rafa Nadal 34.51 354
33. MAIMO FUSTER Marta 11 C.N. Felanitx 35.05 338
34. AMENGUAL GARCIA Marta 10 C.N. Voltor Balear 35.51 325

DSQ NUÑEZ LLADO Claudia 05 Cn.Palma De Mallorca 28.52
Baja CERDA MANRESA Margalida 07 C.N. Felanitx

EXH SANAM SOUZA Malena Bediang 10 C.N. Eivissa 36.52 299
EXH BLAS HERNANDEZ Daniela 11 C.N. Voltor Balear 36.93 289


